(lande Wotkshotos - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Pinwheel Party
CREEK BANK CREATIONS

Yappy Birthday
Doggone It!

CREEK BANK CREATIONS

Card Swappin'
with Davel!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Bible Journaling One &
Done Watercolor Painting

FAITH & ART SHOP

Gratitude Journaling
FAITH & ART SHOP

Daydream
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Adorning Feathered
Friends Planner

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Layering Florals
KREATIVE KREATIONS

At The Farm
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Chase After Your Dreams
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Shimmer & Shine 2023
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Ultra White Felt Paper
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

Die Cutting with
Floral Paper Pads

RUBBERNECKER

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Tips & Tricks
with Kittie Kraft

RUBBERNECKER
2 hours

Interactive Gingerbread
House Pop-Up Card

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
2 hours

Tropical Pop-Up Flower
and Flamingo Cards

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
2 hours

Butterfly Medley
360 Pop-Up Card

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS




(rlande Wotkshotos - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Faces Two Ways - Water-
color & Alcohol Markers

BEE CREATIVE

Home with
Watercor Pencils

BEE CREATIVE

Storage Solutions
BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Bullet Jouraling
Chalk Fun

CHALK COUTURE -
MARY JO MARKEL

A Mouse for All Seasons

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Every Day Is a
New Adventure

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Posy Pop
Four-Page Layout

STAMPLISTIC

Happy Days
Shaker Cover Aloum

KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners

SWEET SENTIMENT
STAMPS

11/2 hours

Whites, Lights
& Metallics

PEDDLERS DEN My Family Aloum

KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Peaceful Starry Night
with Holographic Vinyl

PEDDLERS DEN

Don't Let Anyone
Dull Your Sparkle

PEDDLERS DEN

A Taste of Scraptique
SCRAPTIQUE

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2023

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!
Mermaid Mini Album

STAMP ANNIETHING

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




