

Orlando Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW						
8:30 9:00		Daydream Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS		Webselfell and Many			
9:30				Waterfall and More RUBBERNECKER			
10:00	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Adorning Feathered Friends Planner	Ultra White Felt Paper with Color Fuse	1			
10:30	HILL STREET STAMPS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	RUBBERNECKER				
11:00				Tips & Tricks with Kittie Kraft			
11:30	Pinwheel Party	Layering Florals	Faux Watercolor with Color Fuse	RUBBERNECKER 2 hours			
12:00	CREEK BANK CREATIONS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	RUBBERNECKER				
12:30							
1:00	Yappy Birthday Doggone It!	At The Farm Two-Page Layout	Stenciling with Color Fuse	Interactive Gingerbread House Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS			
1:30	CREEK BANK CREATIONS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	RUBBERNECKER				
2:00				2 hours			
2:30	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Chase After Your Dreams Two-Page Layout	Floral Stencil Cards				
3:00	HILL STREET STAMPS	KREATIVE KREATIONS	RUBBERNECKER	-			
3:30							
4:00	Bible Journaling One & Done Watercolor Painting	Shimmer & Shine 2023 KREATIVE KREATIONS 1 1/2 hours	Die Cutting with Floral Paper Pads				
4:30	FAITH & ART SHOP		RUBBERNECKER	Tropical Pop-Up Flower and Flamingo Cards SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS			
5:00				2 hours			
5:30	Gratitude Journaling						
6:00	FAITH & ART SHOP						
6:30				Butterfly Medley 360 Pop-Up Card			
7:00				SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS			
7:30							
8:00							
8:30							

Orlando Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Faces Two Ways - Water- color & Alcohol Markers	A Touch of Imagination STAMPLISTIC			8:30
BEE CREATIVE				9:00
		Beautiful Botanical Coloring for Beginners SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 11/2 hours	Happy Days Shaker Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours	9:30
Home with Watercor Pencils	Waxtacular 2.2 STAMPLISTIC			10:00
BEE CREATIVE				10:30
				11:00
	Bullet Jouraling Chalk Fun CHALK COUTURE - MARY JO MARKEL	Whites, Lights & Metallics PEDDLERS DEN	My Family Album KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours	11:30
				12:00
				12:30
	A Mouse for All Seasons	Peaceful Starry Night with Holographic Vinyl		1:00
	PETTICOAT PARLOR	PEDDLERS DEN		1:30
				2:00
Storage Solutions	Every Day Is a New Adventure PETTICOAT PARLOR	Don't Let Anyone Dull Your Sparkle PEDDLERS DEN		2:30
BEE CREATIVE				3:00
				3:30
All About Adhesives	Posy Pop Four-Page Layout STAMPLISTIC	A Taste of Scraptique SCRAPTIQUE		4:00
BEE CREATIVE			Fun Fancy Fold Cards KRAZY KREATIONS	4:30
				5:00
				5:30
			Fabulous Finds 2023 KRAZY KREATIONS	6:00
		Mermaid Mini Album	& SCRAP THAT!	6:30
		STAMP ANNIETHING		7:00
				7:30
				8:00
				8:30